392 North Main Street

Clty Of CFOSSVI”G Crossville, Tennessee 38555

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 19-0345 Version: 2 Name: Commercial Hangar Lease
Type: Contract Status: Passed

File created: 10/29/2019 In control: City Council

On agenda: 12/10/2019 Final action: 12/10/2019

Title: Discussion and action on amendment to commercial hangar lease
Sponsors: City Attorney, Airport

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Draft Hangar Lease_Revised, 2. Draft Hangar Lease
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
12/10/2019 2 City Council approved Pass
11/12/2019 1 City Council approved
11/5/2019 1 Work Session

Discussion and action on amendment to commercial hangar lease

SUMMARY: Johnny Presley requests to amend commercial hangar lease approved on November
12, 2019 to $2,500 per month instead of a lump sum amount of $30,000 per year.

BUDGET ACCOUNT:

NECESSARY COUNCIL ACTION: Approve amendment

City of Crossville Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/5/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

